solutions
enteral feeding
•	 Nasogastric Feeding Tubes
•	 MAX PEG Tubes
•	 Dual and Triple Gastrostomy Tubes
•	 Jejunal Feeding Tubes
•	 Enteral Access System
Enteral Feeding

Significantly improved time to therapy has been reported in independent studies.
27Thermo Fisher Scientific		  Phone: 1300 735 292		  Fax: 1800 067 639	     Email: AUinfo@thermofisher.com
Product and Order Information
Hardware and Accessories
Code Description Pack Size
CPK20-0950 CORTRAK® 2 Enteral Access System (EAS™)
•	 Smart Receiver UnitTM (SRU™)
•	 Interconnect Cable
•	 Power Supply and Power Cord
•	 Operator’s Guide and Service Manual
•	 Operating and Troubleshooting, Tips Booklet
•	 All-In-One Monitor with integrated:
-- Visual Display Terminal (VDT)
-- Touch Screen
-- Embedded Computing system
1
CPK20-0951 Accessory Kit 1
CPK20-0952 Replacement Smart Receiver Unit™ (SRU™) 1
CPK20-0953 Replacement Li-Ion Battery Pack 1
CPK20-0918 QL220 Plus Printer 1
CPK20-0919 QL200 Plus Printer Quad Charger 1
CPK20-0916 QL200 Printer Replacement Battery 1
CPK20-0911 Labels for the QL220 Plus Printer (3 rolls/125 labels/roll)
CPK20-0920 Stand 1
CPK20-0930 Protective Covers (for use with SRU™) 1
CPK20-0955 Stand Bracket Kit (for CORTRAK® 2 EAS Power Supply) 1
Disposables
CORTRAK® 2 Enteral Access System™ (EAS™) Feeding Tubes with Anti-IV Connector
•	 CORTRAK® 2 EAS Electromagnetic Transmitting Stylet and CORFLO® Feeding Tubes
•	 Ultra-Lite, Non-weighted, Anti-clog bolus, non-sterile